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S. No 

As per All India Council for Technical Education (Establishment of Mechanism for 

Grievance Redressal) Regulations, 2019, 1- 101/PGRCIAICTE/ Regulation/2019 dated 
07.11.2019. A Grievance Redressal Committee has been constituted in the institute. The 
details of committee members are as follows: 

Details of the Members of the Grievance Redressal 
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RAWAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 
Sohna Road, Near Village-Zakopur,Fridabad-121004 

1. 

4 

5 

Committee 
Name 

Dr. Bhawna Syal 

Ms. Priyanaka 

Dirgeof) 

Mr. Prabhakar Kumar 

Parul 

NOTICE 

Pragya 

Clc 
Notice Board 

Position 

Associate 
Professor 
(Convenor) 

Asst. Professor 
Member 

Dy. Registrar 
(Member) 

Student 
(Member) 

Student 

(Member) 

Contact No. 

04.01.2024 

8860712162 

9953895969 

8860609808 

7321041997 

9593935413 
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