RAWAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Sohna Road, Near Village-Zakopur, Fridabad-121004

Ref: RIM/ADMIN/2023-24/141

04.01.2024

NOTICE

As per All India Council for Technical Education (Establishment of Mechanism for Grievance Redressal) Regulations, 2019, 1- 101/PGRC/AICTE/ Regulation/2019 dated 07.11.2019. A Grievance Redressal Committee has been constituted in the institute. The details of committee members are as follows:

Details of the Members of the Grievance Redressal Committee			
S. No	Name	Position	Contact No.
1.	Dr. Bhawna Syal	Associate Professor (Convenor)	8860712162
2	Ms. Priyanak a	Asst. Professor Member	9953895969
3	Mr. Prabhakar Kumar	Dy. Registrar (Member)	8860609808
4	Parul	Students (Member)	7321041997
5	Pragya	Student (Member)	9593935413

Director24

C/c

Notice Board